Eastern Railway Higher Secondary School, Asansol

Holiday List
Session 2025 - 26
[ sL mO Vacation/ Break Duration No of days
1 Summer Vacation 19,05.2025(Mon) to 21.06.2025(Sat) 34
s Durga Puja & Lokhhi Puja 29.09.2025(Mon) to 08.10.2025(Wed) 10
. 3 Kali Puja & Chatt Puja 20.10.2025(Mon) to 30.10.2025(Thurs) 11 ji
SL NO Occasion Date(s) Day(s) No of Day(s)
1 ID-UL~-FITRE 01.04.2025 to 02.04.2025 Tue & Wed 02
2 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thurs 01
3 Bengali New Year 15.04.2025 Tue 01
4 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Fri 01
5 Easter Saturday 19.04.2025 Sat 01
6 Buddha Purnima 12,05.2025 Mon 01
7 Ratha Yatra 27.06.2025 Fri 01
8 Maharam 07.07.2025 Mon 01
9 Guru Purnima 10.07.2025 Mon 01
10 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Fri 01
11 Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Sat 01
12 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2025 Wed 01
13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wed 01
14 Christmas Festival 22.12.2025 to 27.12.2025 Mon to Sat 06
15 English new Year 29.12.2025 to 03.01.2026 Mon to Sat 06
16 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wed 01
I 17 Netaji Birthday 23.01.2026 Wed 01
18 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Mon 01
19 Dol Yatra & Holi 03.03.2026 to 04.03.2026 Tue & Wed 02
20 ID = UL-FITRE 20.03.2026 & 21.03.2026 Fri & Sat 02
21 Annual Sports To be declared ook 01
22 Annual Day To be declared jububact g 01
23 Reserved Holiday To be declared bt 02
Total No of Days = 92
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